
 
           Volksbank-Baumberge 10. Abendlauf - 8. August 2014 
                 Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 1000 m 1000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.  332 Sietmann        Nele       LG Coesfeld            1. WU10   00:03:37 
  2.  323 Pommerening     Malin      TuS Germania Horstma   2. WU10   00:03:47 
  3.  317 Höner           Lars       TuS Laer 08            1. MU12   00:03:50 
  4.  302 Ehrbar          Ronja      -----                  3. WU10   00:03:58 
  5.  341 Richter         Leon       SW Havixbeck           1. MU10   00:03:59 
  6.  324 Wessels         Kaya       TB Burgsteinfurt       1. WU12   00:03:59 
  7.  321 Reuver          Marlen     LG Rosendahl           2. WU12   00:04:03 
  8.  320 Schulze Kalthof Annika     -----                  3. WU12   00:04:03 
  9.  326 Schultewolter   Tom        TV Epe                 2. MU12   00:04:06 
 10.  330 Wenning         Alina      SuS Stadtlohn          4. WU10   00:04:06 
 11.  342 Wigger          Daniel     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. MU12   00:04:07 
 12.  308 Nennstiel       Philipp    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. MU12   00:04:08 
 13.  331 Thier           Kathrin    LG Coesfeld            5. WU10   00:04:09 
 14.  307 Hauf            Aeneas Tho Team laufen-os.de      1. MU8    00:04:17 
 15.  312 Awater          Philipp    -----                  2. MU10   00:04:18 
 16.  322 Reuver          Antonia    LG Rosendahl           1. WU8    00:04:27 
 17.  333 Grahl           Collin Joe TSG Dülmen             3. MU10   00:04:27 
 18.  336 Renner          Katharina  TuS Altenberge         6. WU10   00:04:28 
 19.  311 Dahme           Magdalena  TuS Germania Horstma   2. WU8    00:04:29 
 20.  309 Nennstiel       Tim        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. MU10   00:04:33 
 21.  328 Gerding         Kilian     TSG Dülmen             2. MU8    00:04:39 
 22.  334 Enseling        Hannah     TSG Dülmen             7. WU10   00:04:40 
 23.  305 Woltering       Marleen    TSG Dülmen             8. WU10   00:04:43 
 24.  303 Rosenbaum       Justin     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. MU10   00:04:46 
 25.  337 Heymann         Marlon     TuS Laer 08            6. MU10   00:04:47 
 26.  313 Schwermann      Carlo      TuS Laer 08            7. MU10   00:04:47 
 27.  329 Kaufhold        Emily      -----                  9. WU10   00:04:48 
 28.  340 Uhlenbrock More Luna Sophi Vorwärts Hiddingsel   10. WU10   00:04:52 
 29.  327 Kuhlage         Max        TSG Dülmen             8. MU10   00:04:52 
 30.  300 Riering         Julia      SW Beerlage-Holthaus  11. WU10   00:04:54 
 31.  325 Schultewolter   Lina       TV Epe                12. WU10   00:04:55 
 32.  318 Prange          Felix      TuS Laer 08            9. MU10   00:05:07 
 33.  306 Laus            Nele       SW Beerlage-Holthaus  13. WU10   00:05:08 
 34.  310 Dahme           Aaron      TuS Germania Horstma   3. MU8    00:05:47 
 35.  301 Knoka           Rezija     TuS Laer 08           14. WU10   00:05:59 
 36.  339 Janning         Tom        -----                  5. MU12   00:06:59 
  
  
              Damen-Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 1000 m 1000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.  332 Sietmann        Nele       LG Coesfeld            1. WU10   00:03:37 
  2.  323 Pommerening     Malin      TuS Germania Horstma   2. WU10   00:03:47 
  3.  302 Ehrbar          Ronja      -----                  3. WU10   00:03:58 
  4.  324 Wessels         Kaya       TB Burgsteinfurt       1. WU12   00:03:59 
  5.  321 Reuver          Marlen     LG Rosendahl           2. WU12   00:04:03 
  6.  320 Schulze Kalthof Annika     -----                  3. WU12   00:04:03 
  7.  330 Wenning         Alina      SuS Stadtlohn          4. WU10   00:04:06 
  8.  331 Thier           Kathrin    LG Coesfeld            5. WU10   00:04:09 
  9.  322 Reuver          Antonia    LG Rosendahl           1. WU8    00:04:27 
 10.  336 Renner          Katharina  TuS Altenberge         6. WU10   00:04:28 
 11.  311 Dahme           Magdalena  TuS Germania Horstma   2. WU8    00:04:29 
 12.  334 Enseling        Hannah     TSG Dülmen             7. WU10   00:04:40 
 13.  305 Woltering       Marleen    TSG Dülmen             8. WU10   00:04:43 
 14.  329 Kaufhold        Emily      -----                  9. WU10   00:04:48 
 15.  340 Uhlenbrock More Luna Sophi Vorwärts Hiddingsel   10. WU10   00:04:52 



 16.  300 Riering         Julia      SW Beerlage-Holthaus  11. WU10   00:04:54 
 17.  325 Schultewolter   Lina       TV Epe                12. WU10   00:04:55 
 18.  306 Laus            Nele       SW Beerlage-Holthaus  13. WU10   00:05:08 
 19.  301 Knoka           Rezija     TuS Laer 08           14. WU10   00:05:59 
  
  
              Herren-Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 1000 m 1000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.  317 Höner           Lars       TuS Laer 08            1. MU12   00:03:50 
  2.  341 Richter         Leon       SW Havixbeck           1. MU10   00:03:59 
  3.  326 Schultewolter   Tom        TV Epe                 2. MU12   00:04:06 
  4.  342 Wigger          Daniel     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. MU12   00:04:07 
  5.  308 Nennstiel       Philipp    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. MU12   00:04:08 
  6.  307 Hauf            Aeneas Tho Team laufen-os.de      1. MU8    00:04:17 
  7.  312 Awater          Philipp    -----                  2. MU10   00:04:18 
  8.  333 Grahl           Collin Joe TSG Dülmen             3. MU10   00:04:27 
  9.  309 Nennstiel       Tim        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. MU10   00:04:33 
 10.  328 Gerding         Kilian     TSG Dülmen             2. MU8    00:04:39 
 11.  303 Rosenbaum       Justin     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. MU10   00:04:46 
 12.  337 Heymann         Marlon     TuS Laer 08            6. MU10   00:04:47 
 13.  313 Schwermann      Carlo      TuS Laer 08            7. MU10   00:04:47 
 14.  327 Kuhlage         Max        TSG Dülmen             8. MU10   00:04:52 
 15.  318 Prange          Felix      TuS Laer 08            9. MU10   00:05:07 
 16.  310 Dahme           Aaron      TuS Germania Horstma   3. MU8    00:05:47 
 17.  339 Janning         Tom        -----                  5. MU12   00:06:59� 


